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FOg805-bM2Y

» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

» FOCIS-59 compliant

» 100% factory inspected end face geometry (S, 57T and FJE end faces are 100% inspected in
compliance with Telcordia GR-326-CORE, Issue 3)

» Insertion loss per mated pair: 0.50dB typical; 0.759dB max.

» B-degree APC polish (55dB minimum Return Logs) on singlemode MTP* and UPC polish
(55dB minimum Return Loss) on singlemode 5C and 5T satisfy high-speed netwark
application requirements

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss and return loss

» Insertion loss and return loss data recarded for every singlemode cable assembly

» Lifetime traceahbility of test data to a QL.C. humber on each cahle assembly

*MTP iz a registered trademark of LIS Conec Ltd.

= Part Mumber FOS0s-5M2Y

®= RoHZ Compliancy Status Compliant

= pote FO3Da-oM2Y replaces FRE05-5M2

= Part Dezcription Female MTP* to female MTP* S-fiber interconnect cable assembly (one female MTP*
connector on each end on ribbon interconnect cable) — 9 25pm. Outzide diameter; Smm x
2.5mm.

*= Product Type MTP* Interconnect Cable Azzemblies

= | endgth (m) 2

* Fiber Compatibiliy 9 25pm

*® Fiber Type Singlemode

= Cahle Color el

= Cahle Type Duplex

= ZE Compliant Mo

= Connector 1 Type MTP* Connectar

= Connector 2 Type MTP* Connector

*= End Configurations MTP* 1o MTP*

*= Fibher Count g

* Pricing Deszcription PC B-Fiker Singlemode MTP*-MTP* Sum 2m

*= hin. Circler LICIM P

= flin. Oroer Giiy. 1

= BOM iy, (# of Pkgs.) a

= Add to Favorite Product List r

Please register to utilize the "Bill of Materials’, "Submit Guotes' and "Favorite Product List’ features.
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